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The place from Omaha offers 122 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $15.0.
Villagio Pizzeria, located in Omaha, NE, is a delightful Italian restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of
4.5 stars. Experience the warm atmosphere and inviting service while savoring your favorite Italian dishes. Open

from 4:00 PM to 9:00 PM, Villagio Pizzeria is the perfect spot for a cozy dinner for two or a lively gathering with
friends and family. To ensure you have a table waiting for you, call ahead at (402) 502-4400 to make a
reservation. Prefer to enjoy delicious pizza at home? Order through Uber Eats for a convenient dining
experience. With a kid-friendly menu and a welcoming vibe, Villagio Pizzeria is a must-visit destination. If you've
dined here before, we invite you to share your experience in a review!.
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Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Salad

CAESAR

Snacks

BREADSTICKS $8.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS $10.0

Sauces
BBQ

Dessert
BROWNIES

Starters

SMALL GARLIC FRIES $6.0

Chicken Dishes

GARLIC CHICKEN

Calzone

CALZONE

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Small Plates

MEATBALL MOZZARELLA

Baked

LASAGNA

Children's Menu

BAKED PASTA

Pizza (12")

12" HAWAIIAN

Pizza (16")

16" HAWAIIAN

Large 16" Pizza

16" BBQ CHICKEN

Hand-Spun Wings

6 WINGS

Build Your Pizza

CALZONE SPECIALTY

Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP

$7.7

$12.1

$10.0

$20.0

$25.0

$25.0

$10.0

$14.0

$10.0
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Gf 12" Pizza Popular Items
GF BUFFALO CHICKEN $23.0 LG FRENCH FRIES $6.0
ITALIAN SAUSAGE SAND $12.0
Cheesesteaks And
Chicken Cheesesteaks Gluten Free
12" BBQ CHICKEN $20.0 GF BBQ CHICKEN $23.0
GF HAWAIIAN $23.0
16&Quot; Pizza GF MEAT LOVERS $23.0
16" BYO PIZZA $20.0
Restaurant Category
12&Quot; Pizza GREEK
12" BYO PIZZA $16.0 VEGETARIAN
GLUTEN FREE
Thin Crust Pies Large
Online Uncategorized
16" MEAT LOVERS $25.0 16" COMBO PIZZA $25.0
12" BUFFALO CHICKEN $20.0
Indian Specialties With 16" BUFFALO CHICKEN $25.0
Meat ,
CHILI CHICKEN SandWIChes
BUFFALO CHICKEN SAND $13.0
Burger CHICKEN BACON SPINACH SAND  $13.0
CHEESEBURGER MEATBALL MOZZ SAND $12.0
BACON CHEESEBURGER THE HANGOVER SAND $12.0
Side Dishes These Types Of Dishes
ONION RINGS $8.0 Are Being Served
PICKLE SPEARS $9.0 PIZZA
% CHICKEN
Calzones APPETIZER
THE SICILIAN CALZONE $11.0 BREAD

GREEK CHICKEN CALZONE $9.9
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Pizza

THE VILLAGIO

12" COMBO PIZZA
CHICKEN PIZZA
VEGGIE PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA

Pizza-Calzone
CALZONE BYO

CALZONE GREEK CHICKEN
CALZONE MEATBALL MOzz
CALZONE THE SICILIAN
CALZONE THE VILLAGIO

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

MUSHROOMS

CHILI

GARLIC

BACON

Salads

HOUSE SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

GREEK CHICKEN SALAD
SMALL HOUSE SALAD

SMALL CAESAR SALAD

SMALL GREEK CHICKEN SALAD

Pasta

ITALIAN SAUSAGE PEPPERS
BUILD YOUR OWN PASTA
ITALIAN RAVIOLI

$20.0

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$10.0
$10.0
$15.0
$6.0
$6.0
$10.0

$8.8
$7.7
$9.0

BYO PASTA
TIMBO
RAVIOLI

Pizza-Large Pizza
16" GREEK CHICKEN

16" RC STEAK

16" SWEET CHILI CHICKEN
16" THE VILLAGIO

16" VEGGIE LOVER

16" WHITE GARLIC CHICKEN

Pizza-Medium Pizza
12" GREEK CHICKEN

12" MEAT LOVERS

12" RC STEAK

12" SWEET CHILI CHICKEN

12" THE VILLAGIO

12" VEGGIE LOVER

12" WHITE GARLIC CHICKEN

Pizza-Gf Cauliflower

Pizza

GF COMBO PIZZA

GF GREEK CHICKEN

GF WHITE GARLIC CHICKEN
GF VEGGIE LOVER

GF THE VILLAGIO

GF SWEET CHILI CHICKEN
GF RC STEAK

Entrées
FRESH BAKED BREAD STICKS

$25.0
$25.0
$25.0
$25.0
$25.0
$25.0

$20.0
$20.0

$20.0
$20.0
$20.0
$20.0

$23.0
$23.0
$23.0
$23.0
$23.0
$23.0
$23.0

$5.5
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; - BATTERED FRIED $6.6 8" VEGGIE LOVER $12.0

{":::. ; PICKLES 8" WHITE GARLIC CHICKEN $12.0
- g:.IJDFFALO CHICKEN $10.0

CHEESE BALLS $9.0

CHEESY GARLIC TOAST $8.0

LG GARLIC PARM FRIES $8.0

PORTA MUSHROOMS $9.0

12 WINGS $16.0

GOLDEN RAVIOLI $13.0

CHEESE STICKS

Pizza-Personal Pizza

8" BYO PIZZA $8.0

8" BBQ CHICKEN $12.0

8" BUFFALO CHICKEN $12.0

8" COMBO PIZZA $12.0

8" GREEK CHICKEN $12.0

8" HAWAIIAN $12.0

8" MEAT LOVERS $12.0

8" RC STEAK $12.0

8" SWEET CHILI CHICKEN $12.0

8" THE VILLAGIO $12.0

Villagio Pizzeria

6922 N 102nd Cir, Omaha, Opening Hours:

United States Sunday 17:00-21:00

Monday 11:00-14:00
Tuesday 11:00-14:00
Wednesday 11:00-14:00
Thursday 11:00-14:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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