



https://menuweb.menu 6922 N 102nd Cir, Omaha, United States +14025024400 - http://www.villagiopizzeriaomaha.com/









The place from Omaha offers **122** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$15.0. Villagio Pizzeria, located in Omaha, NE, is a delightful Italian restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.5 stars. Experience the warm atmosphere and inviting service while savoring your favorite Italian dishes. Open from 4:00 PM to 9:00 PM, Villagio Pizzeria is the perfect spot for a cozy dinner for two or a lively gathering with friends and family. To ensure you have a table waiting for you, call ahead at (402) 502-4400 to make a reservation. Prefer to enjoy delicious pizza at home? Order through Uber Eats for a convenient dining experience. With a kid-friendly menu and a welcoming vibe, Villagio Pizzeria is a must-visit destination. If you've dined here before, we invite you to share your experience in a review!

WINGS

0.0			
-----	--	--	--

Vegetarian CAULIFLOWER		Toppings TOPPINGS	
Salad		Bread GARLIC BREAD	
Snacks BREADSTICKS	\$8.0	Small Plates MEATBALL MOZZARELLA	\$7.7
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Baked	\$12.1
Chicken BONELESS WINGS	\$10.0	Children's Menu	\$10.0
Sauces		Pizza (12") 12" HAWAIIAN	\$20.0
Dessert BROWNIES		Pizza (16") 16" HAWAIIAN	\$25.0
Starters SMALL GARLIC FRIES	\$6.0	Large 16" Pizza 16" BBQ CHICKEN	\$25.0
Chicken Dishes GARLIC CHICKEN		Hand-Spun Wings 6 WINGS	\$10.0
Calzone		Build Your Pizza CALZONE SPECIALTY	\$14.0
Chicken Wings		Dips	

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP

\$10.0



Gf 12"	Pizza
--------	-------

GF BUFFALO CHICKEN \$23.0

Cheesesteaks And Chicken Cheesesteaks

12" BBQ CHICKEN \$20.0

16&Quot; Pizza

16" BYO PIZZA \$20.0

12&Quot; Pizza

12" BYO PIZZA \$16.0

Thin Crust Pies Large Online

16" MEAT LOVERS \$25.0

Indian Specialties With Meat

CHILI CHICKEN

Burger

CHEESEBURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS \$8.0 **PICKLE SPEARS** \$9.0

Calzones

THE SICILIAN CALZONE \$11.0 **GREEK CHICKEN CALZONE** \$9.9

Popular Items

LG FRENCH FRIES \$6.0 ITALIAN SAUSAGE SAND \$12.0

Gluten Free

GF BBQ CHICKEN \$23.0 **GF HAWAIIAN** \$23.0 **GF MEAT LOVERS** \$23.0

Restaurant Category

GREEK

VEGETARIAN

GLUTEN FREE

Uncategorized

16" COMBO PIZZA	\$25.0
12" BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$20.0
16" BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$25.0

Sandwiches

BUFFALO CHICKEN SAND	\$13.0
CHICKEN BACON SPINACH SAND	\$13.0
MEATBALL MOZZ SAND	\$12.0
THE HANGOVER SAND	\$12.0

These Types Of Dishes **Are Being Served**



PIZZA CHICKEN APPETIZER

BREAD

Pizza		BYO PASTA	\$10.0
THE VILLAGIO		TIMBO	\$15.0
12" COMBO PIZZA	\$20.0	RAVIOLI	
CHICKEN PIZZA		D: 1 D:	
VEGGIE PIZZA		Pizza-Large Pizza	
CHEESE PIZZA		16" GREEK CHICKEN	\$25.0
		16" RC STEAK	\$25.0
Pizza-Calzone		16" SWEET CHILI CHICKEN	\$25.0
CALZONE BYO	\$12.0	16" THE VILLAGIO	\$25.0
CALZONE GREEK CHICKEN	\$12.0	16" VEGGIE LOVER	\$25.0
CALZONE MEATBALL MOZZ	\$12.0	16" WHITE GARLIC CHICKEN	\$25.0
CALZONE THE SICILIAN	\$12.0	Di Madium Di	
CALZONE THE VILLAGIO	\$12.0	Pizza-Medium Pizza	
l		12" GREEK CHICKEN	\$20.0
Ingredients Used		12" MEAT LOVERS	\$20.0
CHEESE		12" RC STEAK	
MUSHROOMS		12" SWEET CHILI CHICKEN	\$20.0
CHILI		12" THE VILLAGIO	\$20.0
GARLIC		12" VEGGIE LOVER	\$20.0
BACON		12" WHITE GARLIC CHICKEN	\$20.0
Salads		Pizza-Gf Cauliflower	
HOUSE SALAD	\$10.0	Pizza	
CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0	GF COMBO PIZZA	\$23.0
GREEK CHICKEN SALAD	\$15.0	GF GREEK CHICKEN	\$23.0
SMALL HOUSE SALAD	\$6.0	GF WHITE GARLIC CHICKEN	\$23.0
SMALL CAESAR SALAD	\$6.0	GF VEGGIE LOVER	\$23.0
SMALL GREEK CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.0	GF THE VILLAGIO	\$23.0
_		GF SWEET CHILI CHICKEN	\$23.0
Pasta		GF RC STEAK	\$23.0
ITALIAN SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$8.8		
BUILD YOUR OWN PASTA	\$7.7	Entrées	
ITALIAN RAVIOLI	\$9.0	FRESH BAKED BREAD STICKS	\$5.5



BATTERED FRIED PICKLES BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP	\$6.6	8" VEGGIE LOVER	\$12.0	
	BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$10.0	8" WHITE GARLIC CHICKEN	\$12.0
CHEESE E	BALLS	\$9.0		
CHEESY 6	SARLIC TOAST	\$8.0		
LG GARLI	C PARM FRIES	\$8.0		
PORTA MU	JSHROOMS	\$9.0		
12 WINGS		\$16.0		
GOLDEN F	RAVIOLI	\$13.0		
CHEESE S	STICKS			

Pizza-Personal Pizza

8" BYO PIZZA	\$8.0
8" BBQ CHICKEN	\$12.0
8" BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$12.0
8" COMBO PIZZA	\$12.0
8" GREEK CHICKEN	\$12.0
8" HAWAIIAN	\$12.0
8" MEAT LOVERS	\$12.0
8" RC STEAK	\$12.0
8" SWEET CHILI CHICKEN	\$12.0
8" THE VILLAGIO	\$12.0

Villagio Pizzeria

6922 N 102nd Cir, Omaha, United States

Opening Hours: Sunday 17:00-21:00 Monday 11:00-14:00 Tuesday 11:00-14:00 Wednesday 11:00-14:00 Thursday 11:00-14:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu